
Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Saturday, August 24, 2019

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Misty, All American, Caroline MoscaAJPA

4001 Sparky, All American, Yvonne ClarkAJPB

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB

4003 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAJPB

4006 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaAJPA

8001 Rufus, All American, Yvonne ClarkAXJA

8002 Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierAXJA

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8011 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8013 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAJPB

8014 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAJPB

8015 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8016 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8017 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAJPB

8018 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAJPB

8025 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoAJPB

8003 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8004 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8005 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXJB

8006 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8007 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8008 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXJB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPA

12010 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPA

12001 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJA

12020 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJA

12007 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAJPB

12012 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12014 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAJPB

12015 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAJPB

12016 Asa, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsAJPB

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12018 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAJPB

12019 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12002 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12003 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

12004 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

12006 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AJPA

16018 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16001 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXJA

16007 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJA

16011 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16012 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16014 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AJPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAJPB

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16017 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAJPB

16019 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

16020 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara LoyAJPB

16026 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16003 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXJB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16006 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXJB

16008 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20002 Tommy, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierAXJA

20004 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXJA

20031 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiAXJA

20027 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20028 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXJB

20006 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20007 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20008 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20009 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJB

20010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

20011 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB
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20012 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20013 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20014 Tess, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsAXJB

20015 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20016 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20018 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXJB

20019 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20020 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20022 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20024 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20025 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOJP

8023 Pancake, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa ZassowskiOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

OJP

16021 Tango, All American, Jill NestorOJP

16022 Trevor, All American, Maribeth ShanleyOJP

16025 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeOAJ

20030 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOAJ

20032 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJP

8020 Mick VI, All American, Lynn MancinoNAJB

8021 Gabriel, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierNAJB

8022 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyNAJB

8026 QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16024 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16027 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne HeupelNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAJB

20033 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNAJB

20034 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisNAJB

20035 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNAJA

20036 Alex, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAJA

20037 Chaga, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierNAJB

20038 Tru, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAJA

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFPB

4003 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrXFPB

4006 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaXFPA

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

XFPB
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8011 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreXFPB

8013 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceXFPA

8014 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberXFPB

8016 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinXFPB

8018 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeXFPB

8027 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterXFPB

8004 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

8005 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyXFB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFPA

12011 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12014 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFPB

12015 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorXFPB

12016 Asa, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsXFPA

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12018 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentXFPA

12019 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12001 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyXFA

12002 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreXFB

12004 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonXFB

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderXFB

12020 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonXFA

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPB

16012 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakXFPB

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPB

16017 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalXFPB

16019 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

16020 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara LoyXFPA

16026 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerXFPA

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16003 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

XFA

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16006 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppXFB

16008 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

20 20Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszXFPB

20039 Archie, Boxer, Rosemary CurleyXFPA

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtXFB

20006 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20009 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonXFA

20010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichXFB

20011 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20012 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerXFB

20015 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfXFB

20016 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

XFA

20018 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

XFB

20020 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyXFB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

20022 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeXFB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20024 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20025 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20031 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiXFA

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

XFB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Sparky, All American, Yvonne ClarkOFP

4007 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOFP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Rufus, All American, Yvonne ClarkOF

8002 Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierOF

8023 Pancake, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa ZassowskiOF

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

OFP

16010 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

OFP

16018 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOFP

16022 Trevor, All American, Maribeth ShanleyOFP
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16007 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganOF

16025 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszOF

16027 Jack, English Springer Spaniel, Anne HeupelOF

16028 Brazen, Rat Terrier, Deb PercentiOF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerOFP

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOF

20002 Tommy, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierOF

20005 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeOF

20014 Tess, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsOF

20030 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Misty, All American, Caroline MoscaNPF

4005 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNPF

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaNPF

8024 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNPF

8021 Gabriel, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierNBF

8022 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyNBF

8026 QT Bug, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Janey, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Tango, All American, Jill NestorNPF

16023 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

16024 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNBF

20033 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszNBF

20034 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisNBF

20035 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNAF

20036 Alex, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAF

20037 Chaga, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierNBF

20038 Tru, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNBF

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Sparky, All American, Yvonne ClarkAXPA

4002 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

4003 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAXPB

4006 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioAXPA

8001 Rufus, All American, Yvonne ClarkAXA

8002 Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierAXA

8010 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8011 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8013 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXPB

8014 Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-WebberAXPB

8015 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8016 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8017 Jefferson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXPB

8018 Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene KayeAXPB

8003 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8004 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8005 Razzle, Havanese, Marla ReznitskyAXB

8006 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8007 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8008 Olivia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nicola GosselinAXB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12008 Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12009 Minke, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXPA

12010 Niro, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie KingsleyAXPA

12001 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXA

12011 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12012 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12013 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12014 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXPB

12015 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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12016 Asa, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsAXPB

12017 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12018 Pepper, All American, Roxanne VincentAXPB

12019 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12002 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreAXB

12003 Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann BoomhowerAXB

12004 Reba, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

12005 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

12006 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Brown

AXPA

16010 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXPA

16001 Chickadee, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXA

16011 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16012 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16013 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16014 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXPB

16015 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakAXPB

16016 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16017 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXPB

16018 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPB

16019 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

16020 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara LoyAXPB

16002 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16003 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16006 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppAXB

16007 Bentley, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

16008 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXA

20002 Tommy, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierAXA

20003 Larkin, Border Collie, Carl SpechtAXA

20004 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiAXA

20005 Solar, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXA

20027 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20028 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

20006 Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20007 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20008 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20009 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20010 Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

20011 Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20012 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20013 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20014 Tess, Border Collie, Kelley AdamsAXB

20015 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20016 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20018 Lexi Pearl, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy 

Sengenberger

AXB

20019 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20020 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20022 Sync, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20024 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20025 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20026 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20050 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24003 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Misty, All American, Caroline MoscaOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Lily, All American, Caroline MoscaOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Tripp, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonOA

12021 Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs
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16021 Tango, All American, Jill NestorOAP

16022 Trevor, All American, Maribeth ShanleyOAP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Bowie, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOA

20030 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasOA

20031 Flame, Vizsla, Urszula JanickiOA

20032 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainOA

20033 Arya, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOA

20034 Grace, All American, Debra LoomisOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Darryl Warren Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Mick VI, All American, Lynn MancinoNAB

8021 Gabriel, Papillon, Faith Turner-TrierNAB

8022 El Jefe, Papillon, Kara LoyNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Brawny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16024 Frisk, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16025 Peppa, Pumi, Peter PiuszNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen KalwaNAA

20036 Alex, Australian Shepherd, Karen Holden NAA

20037 Chaga, English Springer Spaniel, Karen CartierNAB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


